
John	Huston	Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð°Ðº
(Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼Ð¾Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ñ„Ð¸Ñ˜Ð°)
ÐšÐ°Ð·Ð¸Ð½Ð¾
Ð	Ð¾Ñ˜Ð°Ð»

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%BE-
%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%98%D0%B0%D0%BB-591272/actors

Annie https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/annie-566890/actors
Ð‘Ð»Ð°Ð³Ð¾
Ð¡Ð¸Ñ˜ÐµÑ€Ð°
ÐœÐ°Ð´Ñ€Ðµ

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B1%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B3%D0%BE-
%D1%81%D0%B8%D1%98%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B0-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%B4%D1%80%D0%B5-
251559/actors
https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1458177/actors

The	Wind	and	the
Lion https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wind-and-the-lion-1198096/actors

The	Return	of	the
King https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-return-of-the-king-115285/actors

ÐšÐµÐ½Ð´Ð¸ https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B8-922251/actors
Myra
Breckinridge https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/myra-breckinridge-2753143/actors

The	Life	and
Times	of	Judge
Roy	Bean

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-life-and-times-of-judge-roy-bean-1171727/actors

The	Cardinal https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cardinal-737065/actors
Tentacles https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tentacles-1757053/actors
Man	in	the
Wilderness https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/man-in-the-wilderness-1304929/actors

Winter	Kills https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/winter-kills-685716/actors
The	Bermuda
Triangle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bermuda-triangle-844688/actors

Ð¤Ñ€Ð¾Ñ˜Ð´:
Ð¢Ð°Ñ˜Ð½Ð°
Ñ​Ñ‚Ñ€Ð°Ñ​Ñ‚

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%84%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%98%D0%B4%3A-
%D1%82%D0%B0%D1%98%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%81%D1%82-
527826/actors

The	Visitor https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-visitor-3976041/actors
Wise	Blood https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wise-blood-2555285/actors
Breakout https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/breakout-932505/actors
Cannery	Row https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cannery-row-2936413/actors
The	Red	Badge	of
Courage https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-red-badge-of-courage-1219231/actors

The	List	of	Adrian
Messenger https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-list-of-adrian-messenger-1754896/actors

The	Kremlin
Letter https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-kremlin-letter-1192655/actors

Sherlock	Holmes
in	New	York https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sherlock-holmes-in-new-york-201913/actors

The	Greatest
Battle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-greatest-battle-3794302/actors

Angela https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angela-3546621/actors
A	Walk	with	Love
and	Death https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-walk-with-love-and-death-186490/actors

Lovesick https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lovesick-12125895/actors
We	Were
Strangers https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/we-were-strangers-2380651/actors

The	Battle	of	San
Pietro https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-battle-of-san-pietro-1216011/actors

The	Deserter https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-deserter-1213596/actors
Jaguar	Lives! https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jaguar-lives%21-126387/actors
Report	from	the
Aleutians https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/report-from-the-aleutians-1144042/actors

Epic https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/epic-16947425/actors
The	Bridge	in	the
Jungle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bridge-in-the-jungle-18636579/actors

A	Minor	Miracle https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-minor-miracle-107243221/actors
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Filmmakers	vs.
Tycoons

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/filmmakers-vs.-tycoons-5769620/actors

The	Bible:	In	the
Beginning... https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bible%3A-in-the-beginning...-773293/actors

The	Misfits https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-misfits-645574/actors
De	Sade https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/de-sade-2019620/actors
Battle	for	the
Planet	of	the	Apes https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/battle-for-the-planet-of-the-apes-469654/actors

ÐšÐ¸Ð½ÐµÑ​ÐºÐ°
Ñ‡ÐµÑ‚Ð²Ñ€Ñ‚
(Ñ„Ð¸Ð»Ð¼)

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B5%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0-
%D1%87%D0%B5%D1%82%D0%B2%D1%80%D1%82-%28%D1%84%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%BC%29-
644987/actors

ÐœÐ¾Ð±Ð¸
Ð”Ð¸Ðº
(Ñ„Ð¸Ð»Ð¼	Ð¸Ð·
1956)

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%BE%D0%B1%D0%B8-
%D0%B4%D0%B8%D0%BA-%28%D1%84%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%BC-%D0%B8%D0%B7-1956%29-
1423235/actors

ÐœÐ¾Ð¼Ð¾
(Ñ„Ð¸Ð»Ð¼	Ð¸Ð·
1986)

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%BE-
%28%D1%84%D0%B8%D0%BB%D0%BC-%D0%B8%D0%B7-1986%29-570967/actors
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